L.T.F.
L.T.F, L.L.C. PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley IL 60142  U.S.A.      www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1
Efficiency > 80%

6W
-3
00
1
Constant Current
Model # Input Voltage Wattage Output
Voltage
Output
Current Case Form Factor
DA6W200C2130-3001
120V AC, 0.07A
60Hz
6W
21-30V DC 200mA
T11
DA6W250C1524-3001 15-24V DC 250mA
DA6W300C1120-3001 11-20V DC 300mA
DA6W350C0817-3001 8-17V DC 350mA
DA6W400C0615-3001 6-15V DC 400mA
DA6W450C0413-3001 4-13V DC 450mA
DA6W500C0312-3001 3-12V DC 500mA
Constant Voltage
Model # Input Voltage Wattage Output
Voltage Load Case
Form Factor
DA6W12V-3001
120V AC, 0.07A
60Hz 6W
12V DC 12V DC LED, 0.5A max.
T11DA6W24V-3001 24V DC 24V DC LED, 0.25A max.
DA6W48V-3001 48V DC 48V DC LED, 0.125A max.
L.T.F.
L.T.F, L.L.C. PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley IL 60142  U.S.A.      www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification2